Angle Grinder
GA9050/1

2 000 W ¢ 230 mm e 6 600 min-1
Efficient, high-capacity tool for cutting and grinding

An angle grinder for demanding applications. A
powerful 2 000 W angle grinder with a large 230 mm
wheel for demanding applications that require high
capacity. Tool-less wheel replacement. Removable
side handle can be mounted on left or right side of
tool. Ergonomic soft rubber grip design for vibration

absorption and comfortable operation.

B Technical specifications

Vibration Level, Disc Sanding
Vibration Level, Surface Grinding

Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor), Disc
Sanding

Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor),
Surface Grinding

Continuous Input Power
No load speed

Max. Depth of Cut

Spindle Thread

Bore Size (Arbor Diameter)
Grinding Disc Diameter

Dead Man's Switch (No Lock-On)
Sound Power Level (L)

Sound Pressure Level (Lya)

Noise Uncertainty (K Factor)

Il EAN 0088381606080
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2,5 m/s?
5,5 m/s?
1,5 m/s?

1,5 m/s?

2000 W
6600 min-?

74 mm
M14
22,23 mm
230 mm
v

105 dB(A)

97 dB(A)

3 dB(A)

. User benefits

Angle grinder with a very durable housing for hard
work

Compact and lightweight design

The labyrinth ducting of the engine compartment
protects the engine from the impurities present in the
cooling air

Spindle lock

Side handle can be positioned left or right

Double insulated
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Related products

. Standard AC

152539-0 197610-3
'_ e
Grip complete M14 Lock Nut Wrench 35
B other
User manual
Parts drawing
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https://www.icmsmakita.eu/CMS/custom/fi/attachments/user_manuals/User_manuals_EU1/GA9050.pdf
https://www.icmsmakita.eu/CMS/custom/fi/attachments/part_drawings/EN/GA9050.pdf

